
BAR MENU

BOTTLES

DOM PERIGNON

BELAIRE ROSE

PROSECCO

CIROC

PATRON

COURVOISIER

HENNESSEY

WRAY & NEPHEW

TEQUILA

DON JULIO

£270

£100

£40

£120

£150

£100

£120

£120

£120

£150

CIDER
KOPPARBERG

PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO

£6

£6

SOFT DRINKS

COCA COLA

SPRITE

FANTA

GINGER BEER

TING

REDBULL

WATER

JUICES

£3

£3

£3

£3

£3

£3

£3

£3
MANGO, PINEAPPLE, APPLE, GRAPEFRUIT, CRANBERRY,

GUAVA, LYCHEE, POMERGRANATE & ORANGE

SHOTS
VODKA

TEQUILA

WHISKY

RUM

SHOT OF FIRE

£10

£10

£10

£10

£12

WHITE WINE (175ML)

PINTO GRIGIO

SAUVIGNON BLANC

PROSECCO (125ML)

£9

£9

£10

RED WINE (175ML)

MALBECK

PINT NOIR

£9

£9

ROSÉ (175ML)

PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH

COTES DE PROVENCE ROSÉ 

£9

£9

WITH 4 JUGS OF MIXERS OF YOUR CHOICE

6 SHOTS FOR THE PRICE OF 5


