

BAR MENU

SHOTS

VODKA	£10
TEQUILA	£10
WHISKY	£10
RUM	£10
SHOT OF FIRE	£12

6 SHOTS FOR THE PRICE OF 5

BOTTLES

WITH 4 JUGS OF MIXERS OF YOUR CHOICE

DOM PERIGNON	£270
BELAIRE ROSE	£100
PROSECCO	£40
CIROC	£120
PATRON	£150
COURVOISIER	£100
HENNESSY	£120
WRAY & NEPHEW	£120
TEQUILA	£120
DON JULIO	£150

CIDER

KOPPARBERG	£6
PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO	£6

WHITE WINE (175ML)

PINTO GRIGIO	£9
SAUVIGNON BLANC	£9
PROSECCO (125ML)	£10

RED WINE (175ML)

MALBECK	£9
PINT NOIR	£9

ROSÉ (175ML)

PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH	£9
COTES DE PROVENCE ROSÉ	£9

SOFT DRINKS

COCA COLA	£3
Sprite	£3
FANTA	£3
GINGER BEER	£3
TING	£3
REDBULL	£3
WATER	£3
JUICES	£3
MANGO, PINEAPPLE, APPLE, GRAPEFRUIT, CRANBERRY, GUAVA, LYCHEE, POMERGRANATE & ORANGE	